
2017 MBA Academic Calendar 
 

2017 Spring 1 Term January 17 to March 3 – Final Exams March 6 – 9 
First Day of Classes – Beginning Drop/Add Tuesday January 17 
Last Day to Drop/Add Thursday  January 19 
Course Withdrawal Begins      Friday  January 20 
Course Withdrawal Period Ends Friday February 10 
Last day of Term Withdrawal Friday February 24 
Last Day of Classes Friday March 3 
Final Exams Monday-Thursday March 6 - 9 

  Spring Break Monday-Friday   March 13 - 17 
  Grades Due from Professors Tuesday   March 14 
  Grades Posted on myWCU Thursday   March 16 – by noon 
   
   

2017 Spring 2 Term             March 20 to May 5 – Final Exams May 8 - 11 
First Day of Classes – Beginning Drop/Add Monday March 20 
Last Day to Drop/Add Wednesday March 22 
Course Withdrawal Begins        NO REFUND Thursday March 23 
Passover Tuesday April 11 
Course Withdrawal Period Ends Friday April 14 
Good Friday Friday April 14 
Last day of Term Withdrawal Friday April 28 
Last Day of Classes Friday May 5 
Final Exams Monday – Friday May 8 - 11 
Spring Commencement Saturday May 13 

  Grades Due from Professors Tuesday   May 16 
  Grades Posted on myWCU Thursday   May 18 – by noon 
   
   

2017 Summer 1 Term                May 30 to July 14 – Final Exams  July 17 - 20 
Memorial Day – University Closed Monday May 29 
First Day of Classes – Beginning Drop/Add Tuesday May 30 
Last Day to Drop/Add Thursday June 1 
Course Withdrawal Begins   Friday June 2 
Course Withdrawal Period Ends Friday June 23 
Independence Day – University Closed Tuesday July 4 
Last day of term withdrawal Friday July 7 
Last Day of Classes Friday July 14 
Final Exams Monday – Thursday July 17 - 20 

  Grades Due from Professors Tuesday   July 25 
  Grades Posted on myWCU Thursday   July 27 – by noon 

 


